



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1225 OF 2017

Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. Through Its ...Appellant
Manager, Mr. Amit Ashwini Sharma

V/S

Smt. Shashikala Arun Patil And Ors.Respondent

CORAM : MRS. MRIDULA BHATKAR, J

DATE : 6th December, 2017

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned Stand Over to
12/12/2017. Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)